CALENDARIO TUTORATO IN PRESENZA DAL 1/12 AL 20/12

LUNEDi

MARTED:i

MERCOLEDi

GIOVEDi

VENERDI

Aula 2
Lazzaretto Vecchio 8

Stanza 49
Androna Campo Marzio

Stanza 49
Androna Cmapo Marzio

08:00-09:00 Petris
09:00-10:00 Ferilli Petris
10:00-11:00 Ferilli Petris
11:00-12:00 Ferilli Petris
12:00-13:00 Petris
13:00-14:00 Petris
14:00-15:00
15:00-16:00
16:00-17:00
17:00-18:00
18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00




